
Thursday 26th September European Day of Languages 

Thursday 26th September Welcome Back Special Menu 

Thursday 26th September Year 6 - Football Match Day 

Friday 27th September School Photograph Day 

September 

Tuesday 1st October Black history Month starts 

Wednesday 2nd October Nasal Flu Spray - Whole School 

Monday 7th October Year 1&2 Harvest Workshops with Parents*(9-10.30am) 

Tuesday 8th October Year 3&4 Harvest Workshops with Parents*(9-10.30am) 

Thursday 10th October Mental Health Day (Pyjamas or Comfies) 

Thursday 10th October Year 3&4 Girls Football Festival 

Friday 11th October Year 5&6 Harvest Workshop with Parents*(9-10.30am) 

Monday 14th October Harvest Assembly with Rev Hartley 

Wednesday 23rd October SEND Coffee Morning* 

Thursday 24th October Halloween Spook Fest! (5-6.30pm) 

Monday 28th October Half Term holiday begins (one week)  

October 

November 
Monday 4th November First Day of Autumn 2 Term 

Tuesday 5th November Diwali 

Monday 11th November Armistice Day 

Friday 15th November Children in Need 

Monday 18th November Year 2&4 Classroom Open Doors* (2.30pm) 

Tuesday 19th November Year 3&5 Classroom Open Doors* (2.30pm) 

Wednesday 20th November Year 6 Teacher Takeover Day 

Thursday 21st November Year 1&6 Classroom Open Doors* (2.30pm) 

Monday 25th November EYFS Stay & Play* (8.45-10am) 

Monday 25th November Reading by Candlelight (5-6pm) 

Tuesday 26th November Year 1&2 Reading Morning* (8.30-9am) 

Wednesday 27th November Year 3&4 Reading Morning* (8.30-9am) 

Thursday 28th November Year 5&6 Reading Morning* (8.30-9am) 

Friday 29th November Non-Uniform Day (Chocolate/Bottle collection) 

Monday 2nd December Santa Visit! 

Wednesday 4th December Polar Express Afternoon (Years 3-6) 

Thursday 5th December Polar Express Afternoon (EYFS, Years 1&2) 

Friday 6th December Christmas Fair* (2pm) 

Monday 9th December KS1 Party Day 

Monday 9th December KS2 Panto Trip 

Tuesday 10th December Winter Wonderland* (5-6.30pm) 

Friday 13th December EYFS Nativity Dress Rehearsal 

Monday 16th December Year 1&2 Nativity* (9.30-10.00am) 

Monday 16th December EYFS Nativity* (2.30am-3.00pm) 

Monday 16th December Year 1&2 Nativity* (5.30-6pm) 

Tuesday 17th December EYFS Nativity* (9.30-10am) 

Friday 20th December Inset Day—Start of the Christmas Holiday 

December 

*Parents are invited 


